New Event

Evento DEC 2016

Euroindy 0,900 Km

_H

Treinos 23-12-2016 10:36. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
3 1:19.967 +18.826 11:14:30.115
(25) Ericeira 4 1:08.086 +6.945 11:15:38.201
1 1:05.460 +9.914 11:07:27.469 5 1:07.887 +6.746 11:16:46.088
1:00.647 +5.101 11:08:28.116 6 1:07.586 +6.445 11:17:53.674
3 57.492 +1.946 11:09:25.608 7 1:02.046 +0.905 11:18:55.720
4 1:07.262 +11716  11:10:32.870 8 1:02.864 +1.723  11:19:58.584
5 2:31.934  +1:36.388 11:13:04.804 9 1:04.714 +3.573 11:21:03.298
6 1:28.161 +32.615 11:14:32.965 10 1:01.141 - 11:22:04.439
7 1:24.340 +28.794 11:15:57.305 11 1:02.599 +1.458 11:23:07.038
8 1:23.129 +27.583 11:17:20.434
9 1:25.455 +29.909  11:18:45.889 (14) Braga
10 2:19.963  +1:24.417 11:21:05.852 1 1:40.447 +36.251 11:08:06.898
11 58.922 +3.376 11:22:04.774 2 1:16.439 +12.243 11:09:23.337
12 w‘ - 11:23:00.320 3 3:05.481 +2:01.285 11:12:28.818
13 56.068 +0.522 11:23:56.388 4 1:07.699 +3.503 11:13:36.517
5 1:17.589 +13.393 11:14:54.106
(6) Castro D'Aire 6 1:04.196 - 11:15:58.302
1 1:40.930 +45.073 11:08:06.532 7 2:04.500 +1:00.304 11:18:02.802
2 1:34.030 +38.173 11:09:40.562 8 2:47.020 +1:42.824 11:20:49.822
3 3:37.871  +2:42.014 11:13:18.433 9 1:07.048 +2.852 11:21:56.870
4 2:13.238  +1:17.381 11:15:31.671 10 1:04.404 +0.208 11:23:01.274
5 1:56.270 +1:00.413 11:17:27.941
6 2:32.183  +1:36.326 11:20:00.124 (9) Avanca
7 57.780 +1.923 11:20:57.904 1 1:28.888 +24.455 11:08:06.562
8 E - 11:21:53.761 2 1:16.352 +11.919 11:09:22.914
9 56.146 +0.289 11:22:49.907 3 3:43.122 +2:38.689 11:13:06.036
4 1:23.213 +18.780 11:14:29.249
(24) Vieira Leiria 5 1:09.570 +5.137 11:15:38.819
1 1:06.753 +9.838 11:07:26.953 6 1:07.485 +3.052 11:16:46.304
2 1:03.670 +6.755 11:08:30.623 7 1:07.051 +2.618 11:17:53.355
3 56.915 - 11:09:27.538 8 1:04.433 - 11:18:57.788
4 2:33.533 +1:36.618 11:12:01.071 9 2:20.173 +1:15.740 11:21:17.961
5 2:32.522  +1:35.607 11:14:33.593 10 1:48.535 +44.102 11:23:06.496
6 1:51.009 +54.094 11:16:24.602
7 1:39.502 +42.587  11:18:04.104 (8) Boavista
8 2:21.151  +1:24.236 11:20:25.255 1 2:03.094 +58.466 11:08:47.008
9 1:11.785 +14.870 11:21:37.040 2 3:19.423 +2:14.795 11:12:06.431
10 1:05.277 +8.362 11:22:42.317 3 1:35.618 +30.990 11:13:42.049
4 2:09.689 +1:05.061 11:15:51.738
(1) Ponte Barca 5 1:27.228 +22.600  11:17:18.966
1 1:37.809 +39.875 11:08:05.501 6 1:15.743 +11.115 11:18:34.709
1:14.019 +16.085 11:09:19.520 7 2:14.518 +1:09.890 11:20:49.227
3 1:56.067 +58.133  11:11:15.587 8 1:06.883 +2.255  11:21:56.110
4 1:55.282 +57.348 11:13:10.869 9 1:04.628 - 11:23:00.738
5 1:37.431 +39.497  11:14:48.300
6 1:26.770 +28.836 11:16:15.070 (20) Charneca Caparica
7 2:07.144  +1:09.210 11:18:22.214 1 1:21.926 +6.255 11:08:00.727
8 1:06.725 +8.791  11:19:28.939 2 1:15.671 - 11:09:16.398
9 59.513 +1.579 11:20:28.452 3 2:23.288 +1:07.617 11:11:39.686
10 W‘ - 11:21:26.386 4 1:32.822 +17.151 11:13:12.508
11 1:03.568 +5.634 11:22:29.954 5 1:30.614 +14.943 11:14:43.122
12 1:01.644 +3.710 11:23:31.598 6 1:26.354 +10.683 11:16:09.476
7 2:20.247 +1:04.576 11:18:29.723
(19) Albergaria
1 1:09.203 +11.234 11:07:30.135 (30) Serpa Pinto
2 58.308 +0.339 11:08:28.443 1 1:30.715 +13.294 11:08:07.684
3 57.969 - 11:09:26.412 2 1:17.421 - 11:09:25.105
4 3:54.995 +2:57.026 11:13:21.407 3 3:41.992 +2:24.571 11:13:07.097
5 1:47.667 +49.698 11:15:09.074 4 2:17.401 +59.980 11:15:24.498
6 1:36.739 +38.770 11:16:45.813 5 1:44.924 +27.503 11:17:09.422
7 1:39.151 +41.182 11:18:24.964 6 2:22.425 +1:05.004 11:19:31.847
8 3:52.800  +2:54.831 11:22:17.764 7 1:31.844 +14.423 11:21:03.691
8 1:22.966 +5.545 11:22:26.657
(35) Nova Arcada
1 5:12.249 +4:11.108 11:11:48.230
2 1:21.918 +20.777 11:13:10.148
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